FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD   EMI SOLOTION PRODUCTS-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                          Rev.A05
CM1211FB TYPE
●FEATURE
1. Capable of handling the highest current of any chip-type common mode filter.
2. Noise is greatly suppressed.
●Applications
1. Used for power line noise suppression for any electric devices. Used to counter adapter/battery line noise
for relatively large electronic devices such as notebook , stand-alone word processor, etc.
●Shape and Dimension                              ●Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)
L=12.5±0.50 m/m ; W=10.8±0.50 m/m ; T=6.40 m/m Max ;
A=2.70±0.50 m/m ; B=2.50±0.50 m/m ; C=2.50±0.50 m/m; D=7.00m/m REF.
●Specification
Part number Common mode Impedance
Z(Ω) at 100MHz
DC Resistance
(mΩ Max)
Rated
Current(A)
Rated
Voltage(V)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ)Min min typical
CM1211FB-800-1T 80 130 2.0 10.0 125 10
CM1211FB-501-3T 300 500 5.5 8.0 125 10
CM1211FB-701-4T 500 700 6.0 8.0 125 10
CM1211FB-801-4T 600 800 8.0 8.0 125 10
CM1211FB-102-5T 750 1000 14.0 6.0 125 10
Note1. Measurement ambient temperature of Impedance, DCR and IDC : at 25℃
Note2. Packing: reel ; Quantity: 500pcs/reel
Note3. The first letter is called start winding.(ex. 701 code, 7 is called start winding)
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD   EMI SOLOTION PRODUCTS-RoHS